1-888-82-BANVIL • FAX 1-888-422-6845
775 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario. Canada. L9T 3Z3
Air Circulation
Aluminum Shutters
Part #Size Description
VRSG16A-C 16" x 16"
VRSG20A-C 20" x 20"
VRSG24A-C 24" x 24"
VRSG30A-C 30" x 30"
VRSG36A-C 36" x 36"
VRSG42A-C 42" x 42"
VRSG48A-C 48" x 48"
VRSG54A-C 54" x 54"
VRSG60A-C 60" x 60"
VRS1230-C Motorized shutter kit: 12"–30", with cord
VRS3660-C Motorized shutter kit: 36"–60", with cord
• Aluminum Powered Intake Shutters or free–air exhaust
• Nylons bearings; solid shafts; drawn cup–type sleeves on all
movable linkage
• Frame of heavy aluminum extrusion with 1/2" channel lock
water stop and precision millered corners
• Interlocking blades for maximum weather seal
• Double panel units constructed with rigid “T” section center
member
Poly Shutters
Part # Size
VRS12P 12" x 12"
VRS16P 16" x 16"
VRS20P 20" x 20"
VRS24P 24" x 24"
VRS30P 30" x 30"
VRS36P 36" x 36"
VRS42P 42" x 42"
VRS48P 48" x 48"
VRS54P 54" x 54"
Constructed of a white exterior grade PVC
material to create a maintenance free shutter.
No rust, no corrosion, never needs painting
and easy to clean. Improved fan efficiency
has been achieved through our aerodynamic
design which creates smoother operation and
less air drag.
• Stainless steel corner clips inside PVC
framework, results in stronger shutter
construction
• Nylon pivot bearing on each louver
• Curved shape of the blades assures a tight
seal when the shutter is closed